|Shareho|ding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

1. Name of Listed Entity: Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited

g

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 513488

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending : 30.06.2020
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
| 4, Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
Particulars Yes* No*

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable,
shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in
above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

[GENERATED ON :08/07/2020 NSDL : 30/06/2020 CDSL :30/06/2020




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Sharehold

Number of Shares

N pledged or
Number of Voting Rights held in each class ;"g #3538 |Number of Locked  |otherwise
of securities in shares encumbered
No. of full
No of Voting Rights Shares conversio
Underlyin (n of
Sharehold g convertibl
ingasa Outstandi e
% of total ng securities Number
No. of No. of no. of convertibl|( as a of equity
No. of Partly shares shares e percentag shares
fully paid |paid-up |underlyin |Total (calculate securities |e of As a % of As a % of |heldin
Nos. of  |up equity |equity g nos. d as per Total as a [(including |diluted total total demateri
sharehold |shares shares Depositor [shares SCRR, Class eg: % of share Shares Shares alised
Category |Category of shareholder ers held held y Receipts |held 1957) X Class eg: y|Total (A+B+C) |Warrants)|capital) [No. (a) held(b) |No. (a) held(b) [form
(1) ) () (V) (V) (V1) (vi)= [(vin)Asa (1X) (X) (X1)= (Xn) (Xi) (XIV)
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 6| 969035 0| 969035 29.2628| 969035 0| 969035 29.2628 0| 29.2628 0 0 0 0| 969035
(B) Public 3301| 2342455 0| 2342455| 70.7372| 2342455 0| 2342455| 70.7372 0| 70.7372 0 0[NA NA 1868126
(C) Non Promoter - Non Public 0 0 0 0|NA NA
(c1) Shares Underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[NA NA 0
(C2) Shares Held By Employee Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|NA NA 0
Total 3307 3311490 0| 3311490 100| 3311490 0| 3311490 100 0 100 0 0 0 0| 2837161
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Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

NO. of Sharenora Number of Shares
Sharehold Shares ing,asa pledged or
ing % Number of Voting Rights held in each class Underlyin |% Number of Locked in |otherwise
No. of calculated of securities g assuming shares bered b
No. of Partly shares as per [o) i [full of equity
fully paid |paid-up |underlyin SCRR, ng conversio As a % of As a % of |shares
Nos. of up equity |equity g Total nos. |1957 As a |No of Voting Rights Total as a |convertibl [n of total total held in
sharehold |shares shares Depositor [shares % of Class eg: % of e convertibl Shares Shares demateria
Category & Name of the shareholders PAN ers held held y Receipts [held (A+B+C2) |X Class eg: y|Total (A+B+C) |securities |e No. (a) held(b) No. (a) held(b) [lised form
1) n) () (V) (V) (V1) (vi)=_[(vin) As a (IX) (X) (X1)= (X11) (XIn) (XIV)
1 Indian
(a) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 478475 0 0| 478475 14.4489| 478475 0| 478475 14.4489 0 14.4489 0 0 0 0| 478475
Chandru Ramchand Chawla ADPPC4370H 298695 0 0 298695 9.02 298695 0 298695 9.02 0 9.02 0 0 0 0 298695
Ashish Lachman Sajnani AETPA5773P 79260 0 0 79260 2.3935 79260 0 79260 2.3935 0 2.3935 0 0 0 0 79260
Anil Lachman Sajnani AAJPS8478D 60735 0 0 60735 1.8341 60735 0 60735 1.8341 0 1.8341 0 0 0 0 60735
Vinod Chandru Chawla AABPC3100C 39200 0 0 39200 1.1838 39200 0 39200 1.1838 0 1.1838 0 0 0 0 39200
Chandru Ramchand Chawla ADPPC4370H 585 0 0 585 0.0177 585 0 585 0.0177 0 0.0177 0 0 0 0 585
(b) Central Government / State Gover 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) Any Other (Specify) 490560 0 0| 490560 14.8139| 490560 0| 490560 14.8139 0| 14.8139 0 0 0 0| 490560
Bodies Corporate 490560 0 0 490560| 14.8139| 490560 0| 490560| 14.8139 0| 14.8139 0 0 0 0[ 490560
Bholenath Developers Limited AAACB2050Q 490560 0 O[ 490560| 14.8139| 490560 0[ 490560| 14.8139 0| 14.8139 0 0 0 0[ 490560
Sub Total (A)(1) 969035 0 0| 969035 29.2628| 969035 0| 969035 29.2628 0 29.2628 0 0 0 0| 969035
2 Foreign
(a) lividuals (Non-Resident Individuals / Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(e) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding Of Pi And P
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 6| 969035 0| 969035 29.2628| 969035 0| 969035 29.2628 0 29.2628 0 0 0 0| 969035

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen

etc.

Note :

(1) PAN would not be displayed on websi

of Stock E

(2) The term 'Encumbrance' has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.
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Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited

Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of Sharehold Number of Shares
Sharehold Shares ing,asa pledged or
ing % Number of Voting Rights held in each class |Underlyin (% Number of Locked in |otherwise
No. of calculated |of securities g assuming (shares encumbered Number
No. of Partly shares as per Outstandi (full of equity
fully paid |paid-up |underlyin SCRR, ng conversio As a % of As a % of [shares
Nos. of  |up equity |equity g Total nos. [1957 As a |No of Voting Rights Total as a |convertibl |n of total total held in
sharehold [shares shares Depositor [shares % of Class eg: % of e convertibl Shares Shares demateria
Category & Name of the shareholders PAN ers held held y Receipts |held (A+B+C2) |X Class eg: y|Total (A+B+C) |[securities |e No. (a) held(b) No. (a) held(b) lised form
(1) (1) (1 (Iv) (V) (V1) (Vi) = [(vil) Asa (1X) (X) (XI)= (xn) (X1 (XIV)
1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|NA NA 0
(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[NA NA 0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[NA NA 0
(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|NA NA 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[NA NA 0
(f) Financial Institutions / Banks 1 240 0 0 240 0.0072 240 0 240 0.0072 0 0.0072 0 0|NA NA 240
(g8) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[NA NA 0
(h) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[NA NA 0
(i) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|NA NA 0
Sub Total (B)(1) 1 240 0 0 240 0.0072 240 0 240 0.0072 0 0.0072 0 0|NA NA 240
Central Government/ State Government(s)/
2 President of India
Sub Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|NA NA 0
3 Non-Institutions
(a) Individuals 0 0 0 NA NA
i. Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. 3226| 1095642 0 0| 1095642 33.0861| 1095642 0| 1095642 33.0861 0| 33.0861 0 0|NA NA 650783
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 7 467889 0 0 467889( 14.1293 467889 0 467889( 14.1293 0| 14.1293 0 0|NA NA 467889
Abhaykumar Harilal Shah ANBPS3330H 48689 0 0 48689 1.4703 48689 0 48689 1.4703 0 1.4703 0 0|NA NA 48689
Hitesh Ramji Javeri AABPJ4691H 164597 0 0 164597 4.9705 164597 0 164597 4.9705 0 4.9705 0 O[NA NA 164597
Surendra Ratilal Parikh AACPP5765B 128177 0 0| 128177 3.8707| 128177 0| 128177 3.8707 0 3.8707 0 0|NA NA 128177
Urvashi Surendra Parikh AACPP5764A 49700 0 0 49700 1.5008 49700 0 49700 1.5008 0 1.5008 0 O[NA NA 49700
(b) NBFCs registered with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|NA NA 0
Trust Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|NA NA 0
Overseas Depositories(holding DRs) (balancing
(d) figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|NA NA 0
(e) Any Other (Specify) 67| 778684 0 0| 778684 23.5146| 778684 0| 778684 23.5146 0| 23.5146 0 0|NA NA 749214
Hindu Undivided Family 27 22478 0 0 22478 0.6788 22478 0 22478 0.6788 0 0.6788 0 0|NA NA 22408
Non Resident Indians (Non Repat) 4| 701330 0 0| 701330 21.1787| 701330 0| 701330 21.1787 0| 21.1787 0 0|NA NA 701330
Mahender Hiranand Bhojwani AUOPB8619A 1 700000 0 0 700000| 21.1385 700000 0 700000| 21.1385 0| 21.1385 0 O[NA NA 700000
Non Resident Indians (Repat) 2 2380 0 0 2380| 0.0719 2380 0 2380| 0.0719 0| 0.0719 0 0|NA NA 2380
Clearing Member 5 716 0 0 716 0.0216 716 0 716 0.0216 0 0.0216 0 0|NA NA 716
Bodies Corporate 29 51780 0 0 51780 1.5636 51780 0 51780 1.5636 0 1.5636 0 0|NA NA 22380
Sub Total (B)(3) 3300 2342215 0 0| 2342215| 70.7299| 2342215 0| 2342215| 70.7299 0| 70.7299 0 0|NA NA 1867886
Total Public Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 3301| 2342455 0 0| 2342455| 70.7372| 2342455 0| 2342455| 70.7372 0| 70.7372 0 0|NA NA 1868126

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

[No. of shareholders

[No. of Shares

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights

which are frozen etc.

Note :

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.
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Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of Shares

Shares ing,asa
Underlyin |% pledged or
Sharehold |Number of Voting Rights held in each class g assuming Number of Locked in |otherwise
ing % of securities o Ji | full shares encumbered
No. of calculated ng conversio Number
No. of ) Pa!'tly shares ) as per No of Voting Rights convertibl |n of ) of equity
fully paid |paid-up |underlyin SCRR, e convertibl As a % of As a % of |shares
Nos. of up equity |equity g Total nos. (1957 As a Total as a |securities |e total total held in
sharehold |shares shares Depositor [shares % of Class eg: % of (including [securities Shares Shares demateria
Category & Name of the shareholders PAN ers held held y Receipts [held (A+B+C2) |X Class eg: y|Total (A+B+C) |Warrants) |(as a No. (a) held(b) No. (a) held(b) [lised form
1) (n) () (V) (V) (V1) (vi)=_[(vin) As a (IX) (X) (X1)= (X11) (XIn) (XIV)
1 Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based

2 Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=

(©)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 |0 0 0 0.0000 |0 0.0000 |0 0.0000 |NA NA 0
Note :
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exct (s)
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information ilable and the bal. to be disclosed as held by custodian.
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Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited

Regulation 31 - Annexure of PAN clubbed cases

Sr.No. Folio/Dpid-Clid Name PAN Shares Category

1 1304140007701921 BIJAL SURESH DALAL AAAPD6105B 2000 Public

2 IN30154952357397 BIJAL SURESH DALAL AAAPD6105B 1000 Public

3 IN30327010851623 BIJAL SURESH DALAL AAAPD6105B 500 Public
Total 3500

1 IN30198310000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED AABCA6832G 100 Clearing Members

2 IN30198311257066 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED AABCA6832G 299 Clearing Members
Total 399

1 1203370000017662 NITIN KANTILAL MEHTA AACPM4390F 420 Public

2 IN30082911395170 NITIN K MEHTA AACPM4390F 350 Public
Total 770

1 IN30047610185196 NITA P ZAVERI AACPZ2358Q 70 Public

2 IN30047610541752 NITA P ZAVERI AACPZ2358Q 70 Public
Total 140

1 1301540000129735 PURNIMA MUKESH JHAVERI AADPJ5654Q 70 Public

2 IN30429520943630 PURNIMA MUKESH JHAVERI AADPJ5654Q 50 Public
Total 120

1 1301540000129741 MUKESH CHANDRAKANT JHAVERI AADPJ5766H 70 Public

2 IN30429520943648 MUKESH CHANDRAKANT JHAVERI AADPJ5766H 50 Public
Total 120

1 008214 UMESH AHUJA AAGPA5850) 140 Public

2 008215 UMESH N AHUJA AAGPA5850) 70 Public
Total 210

1 1201180000009872 ATULKUMAR NIRMALKUMAR SETHI AAHPS3799R 140 Public

2 1201180000044303 ATUL KUMAR SETHI AAHPS3799R 70 Public
Total 210

1 IN30068510438995 REENA KAWAL KAPOOR AAMPK1563A 700 Public

2 IN30068510448693 REENA KAWAL KAPOOR AAMPK1563A 700 Public
Total 1400

1 IN30087010159109 SUNIL SHAH ABEPS5007N 70 Public

2 IN30087010159800 SUNIL SHAH ABEPS5007N 140 Public
Total 210

1 007806 ASHWIN V THAKKER ABTPT1030F 140 Public

2 007807 ASHWIN V THAKKER ABTPT1030F 70 Public
Total 210

1 IN30112715305083 LYN NAZARETH ACEPN6501F 350 Public

2 IN30122510118824 LYN NAZARETH ACEPN6501F 560 Public
Total 910

1 001848 FEROZE RANGWALA ADDPR9005L 140 Public

2 001849 FEROZE RANGWALA ADDPR9005L 140 Public
Total 280

1 1208160017272651 RAMALING CHANNABASAPPA LONI ADQPL5249M 103 Public

2 IN30023914676447 RAMALING C LONI ADQPL5249M 25 Public
Total 128

1 1203070000435071 MANJU BAJAJ AHWPB6558R 1443 Public

2 1204470007513852 MANJU BAJAJ AHWPB6558R 862 Public
Total 2305

1 1203320004530131 PREETI P MEHTA AlUPM8319C 17 Public

2 1203320015732240 PREETI P MEHTA AlUPM8319C 53 Public
Total 70

1 1304140003132575 SAHIL ARORA AKXPA0228K 20 Public

2 IN30223612302912 SAHIL ARORA AKXPA0228K 47 Public
Total 67

1 IN30154955425567 KAILASHBEN ASHOKKUMAR PATEL ALLPP4693C 4500 Public

2 IN30267932499583 KAILASHBEN ASHOKKUMAR PATEL ALLPP4693C 24000 Public
Total 28500

1 1208160010194347 ANILBHAI DALPATRAM BUDHBHATTI ALZPB8092P 900 Public

2 IN30311611122637 ANIL BUDHBHATTI ALZPB8092P 479 Public
Total 1379

1 IN30051310125618 MANISH MANUBHAI SHAH AMHPS2123D 350 Public

2 IN30088814540509 MANISH MANUBHAI SHAH AMHPS2123D 30 Public
Total 380

1 1203320010158053 ABHAY HARILAL SHAH ANBPS3330H 28250 Public

2 1204550000359254 ABHAY HARILAL SHAH ANBPS3330H 7459 Public

3 IN30068510288376 ABHAYKUMAR HARILAL SHAH ANBPS3330H 12980 Public
Total 48689

1 IN30068510295710 NILESH N SHAH ANEPS0121R 6650 Public

2 IN30068510429654 NILESH N SHAH ANEPS0121R 1400 Public

3 IN30087010011248 NILESH NAGINDAS SHAH ANEPS0121R 700 Public
Total 8750

1 1203320006407604 HARSHA PARMANAND PATEL ASDPP1970F 1837 Public

2 1301540000016391 HARSHA PARMANAND PATEL ASDPP1970F 500 Public
Total 2337

1 IN30148540002936 VARSHA RAJNI SANGHVI AUCPS9896E 40 Public

2 IN30246110454978 VARSHA RAJNI SANGHVI AUCPS9896E 1710 Public
Total 1750

1 1201320001661257 MUKTABEN JAYANTILAL SATANI AVJPS1483P 70 Public

2 1203600000365730 MUKTABEN JAYANTILAL SATANI AVJPS1483P 70 Public
Total 140

1 IN30082911318750 HASUMATI V. SANGANI BGOPS0158L 140 Public

2 IN30082911631615 HASUMATI VRAJLAL SANGANI BGOPS0158L 560 Public
Total 700
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited LINK INTIME

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) : Corporate Bodies (Promoter Co) —_———— .
Report Type : ALL

~ SRNO FOLTO NO NAME SHARES  PERCENTAGE

1 1203790000038039  Bholenath Developers Limited - 490560 14.8139

""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 490560 ~ 14.8139

PRINTED ON: 08/07/2020 NSDL DATA:30/06/2020 CDSL DATA: 30/06/2020 PAGE NO: 1



Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited LINK INTIME

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) : Clearing Members ——
Report Type : ALL

SR NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 1100001100016951 L.F.C. Securities Pvt. 300 0.0091
2 1IN30198311257066 Arihant Capital Markets Limited 299 0.0090
3 IN30198310000344 Arihant Capital Markets Limited 100 0.0030
4 1100001100016303 Reliance Securities Ltd 10 0.0003
5 1207830000131597 Wea1thdInd1a Financial Services 5 0.0002
Pvt Lt
6 1100001000024219 Nextbillion Technology Pvt Ltd 2 0.0001
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 716 7 0.0216
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LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category)

PRINTED ON: 08/07/2020 NSDL DATA:30/06/2020

Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited

: Other Bodies Corporate

Report Type : ALL

1208550000001189
007518
1304140007310563

007801

002056
005425
005436
005457
005456
005459
005658
005462
005492
IN30246110322755
004366
1201090008370250

1201290000027454

IN30097412677911
1201070000446125

IN30045010000295

IN30002010904208
IN30039419502795

008727
IN30036011066909

008314
007568

IN30236511263748

IN30226914821570
1201130000040088

Virtue Ceramics Private Limited
Niche Exports Pvt Ltd

Jayant Share Broking Private
Ltd

Mehta & Shah capital Services
Pvt Ltd _ _

Kaushal Engineering Pvt Ltd
Akhi11 Marketing Pvt Ltd
Ganesh Computronics Pvt Ltd
Krishna Advisors Pvt Ltd
Krishna Suppliers Pvt Ltd
Maharshi Agro pPvt Ltd

Mamta Holdings Pvt Ltd

Marvel Exports India Pvt Ltd
Soubhagya Finance Pvt Ltd
Darsh Finstock Pvt Ltd

The Empire Finance Company Ltd
M/S.Azad Finance And Trading
Investments Ltd )

Ankai International Private
Limited ]

Marwadi Shares And Finance Ltd.
Sagarika Infrastructure Private
Limited )
Coral India Finance And Housing
Ltd.

Nanavati Associates Pvt Ltd
Karvy Stock Broking
Limited-Client Account-Bse Cm
Preksha Finance Ltd.

National Stock Exchange oOf
India Limited

Best Port Folio Pvt Ltd

Sis Share & Stock Brokers Pvt
Ltd

Shri Parasram Holdings Private
Limited ) o

Sagar Steel Private Limited

Ssurefin Financial Consultants
Pvt. Ltd.

CDSL DATA: 30/06/2020

LINK INTIME
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited LINK INTIME

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) : Directors —_——
Report Type : ALL
SR NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 1IN30216410199109 Chandru Ramchand cChawla 298695 9.0200
2 1203790000031373 Anil Lachman Sajnani 60735 1.8341
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 359430 10.8540
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited LINK INTIME

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) : Financial Institutions —
Report Type : ALL

"~ SsRNo FOLTO NO NaME SHARES  PERCENTAGE

1 1IN30134820016807  Icici Bank Limited 240 0.0072

________________________________________________________________ 240 0.0072
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LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category)

Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited

: Hindu uUndivided Family

Report Type : ALL

LINK INTIME

SR NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 1201070000446159 Rajiv R Jagdale - Huf 3698 0.1117
2 IN30034320048430 Naresh Arjunlal Patel 2600 0.0785
3 IN30034311251400 Patel Yogeshkumar Arjunlal 2021 0.0610
4 1204450000055592 Ghanshyam Das Sarada H.U.F. 1913 0.0578
5 1203070000440453 Ram Nivas Amit Kumar Sarda . 1750 0.0528
6 1201130000909480 Virendra Himatlal Shah Huf 1655 0.0500
7 1IN30051317667185 Dharman H Daftary 1500 0.0453
8 1IN30002010480988 Dilipkumar Gopaljibhai Datta 1190 0.0359
9 1201750000520386 Rajendra Kumar Jain (Huf) 1100 0.0332

10 1203070000435202 Mahesh Kumar Bajaj 712 0.0215

11 1205810000106939 ?ar$gdra Gajanan Mehendale 557 0.0168
Hu

12 1203350002290691 Amit Nanalal Parikh Huf 545 0.0165

13 1203210000115895 Chetanbhai Himatlal Raja Huf . 500 0.0151

14 1304140008157574 Pravinchandra Navinchandra 500 0.0151
Parekh Huf .

15 1IN30082911880433 Manhar A Sanghvi 400 0.0121

16 1302590001315437 Biren J Sethia  (Huf) 350 0.0106

17 1IN30307710137533 Shantilal Dugar 304 0.0092

18 1302340000414041 Bankim Maheshkumar Thakkar Huf 300 0.0091

19 1201210000109781 Ratan J Rajpurohit (Huf) 300 0.0091

20 1204150000006901 Champaklal Babaldas Gandhi Huf 140 0.0042
Gandhi Huf

21 1204150000042275 Milan Mahendrakumar Shah (Huf) 110 0.0033

22 1201370000361691 Dan Bahadur Maurya Huf . 100 0.0030

23 1201130000154408 ?ar}ih Shirkrishna Paldiwal 70 0.0021
Hu

24 009151 Hemant M Shah Huf 70 0.0021

25 1201130000232558 Shrikisan Kapoorchand 70 0.0021
Paldiwal (Huf)

26 1IN30246110059665 Sanjay Harikishan 22 0.0007
27 1204510000000521 D. S. Shah-Huf shah 1 0.0000
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 22478 70.6788
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited LINK INTIME

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) : Non Resident Indians —
Report Type : ALL
SR NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 1IN30429520132812 walter D Souza 2240 0.0676
2 IN30133022324429 Asmi Niki Mehta 140 0.0042
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 2380 0.0719
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited LINK INTIME

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) : Non Resident (Non Repatriable) —_————
Report Type : ALL
SR NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 1302080000543839 Mahender Hiranand Bhojwani 700000 21.1385
2 IN30302868180550 Kishor Harilal Patel 770 0.0233
3 IN30302868183249 Dipika Kishor Patel 490 0.0148
4 1IN30021414228987 Devang Ramesh Shah 70 0.0021
ARTI DEVANG SHAH
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 701330  21.1787
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited LINK INTIME

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) : Public —_——
Report Type : ALL TOP SHAREHOLDERS : 100

SR NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 1IN30036020087818 Hitesh Ramji Javeri 164597 4.9705
RADHABAI RAMJI JAVERI
HARSHA HITESH JAVERI
2 IN30154914052327 Surendra Ratilal Parikh 128177 3.8707
URVASHI SURENDRA PARIKH
3 IN30154914052296 Urvashi Surendra Parikh 49700 1.5008
SURENDRA RATILAL PARIKH
4 1203320010158053 Abhay Harilal Shah 28250 0.8531
5 1201640200010701 Deepinder Singh Poonian 25226 0.7618
6 1IN30267932499583 Kailashben Ashokkumar Patel 24000 0.7247
7 1IN30154939666257 Ashokkumar Babalbhai Patel 23000 0.6946
8 1202890000879127 Babalbhai Manilal Patel 19570 0.5910
9 1IN30045010599444 Mahendra Girdharilal 18954 0.5724
10 1IN30429512869573 Jitendra Ratilal Parikh 17500 0.5285
BRIJEN JITENDRA PARIKH
11 1IN30246110012890 Sanjaykumar Sarawagi 17078 0.5157
12 1IN30068510288376 Abhaykumar Harilal Shah 12980 0.3920
13 1IN30023913540867 Pallavi G P 12705 0.3837
14 1201980000181797 Vvipul Rajendrabhai Gandhi 11000 0.3322
15 1IN30154917327362 varsha pawan Mallawat 10648 0.3215
PAWAN MALLAWAT
16 1206220000007696 Nipa Anil Shah 9368 0.2829
17 1IN30045010256018 Kundan Navinchandra Doshji 9086 0.2744
NAVINCHANDRA BACHUBHAI DOSHI
18 1IN30273410077657 Giriraj Navander 8001 0.2416
19 1204550000359254 Abhay Harilal shah 7459 0.2252
20 1206220000007702 Gopi Alpesh shah 7400 0.2235
21 1IN30045010908952 Patel Hitesh I. 7151 0.2159
22 IN30154919251431 Anju Agarwalla 7077 0.2137
SHYAM SUNDAR AGARWALLA
23 IN30002011262129 Anita Manilal shah 6824 0.2061
RAJENDRA BABULAL SHAH
24 IN30068510295710 Nilesh N Shah 6650 0.2008
NAGINDAS J SHAH
25 1IN30034311280736 Chandubhai Dhanabhai vaghela 6492 0.1960
26 1IN30097411618206 Nathabhai Bhikhabhai Patel 6000 0.1812
27 IN30047643480997 Nishit Shah 5460 0.1649
28 1202550000122958 Dipesh Rajesh Kotadia 5250 0.1585
29 1IN30188730003748 Rajesh Kumar Sharma 5218 0.1576
30 1203350002417202 Amit Nanalal Parikh 5185 0.1566
SWEETA AMIT PARIKH
31 1304140007743107 Aditi Pratik Gandhi 5000 0.1510
32 1304140003926351 Pratik Rajendra Gandhi 5000 0.1510
33 1201090005024238 Udhani Sanjay Sureshkumar 5000 0.1510
AYUSHI SANJAY UDHANI
34 001797 Meena S Khilnani 4970 0.1501
SHARAT HARIRAM KHILNANI
35 008249 omprakash Jakhotia 4760 0.1437
36 005979 Vasanti H Gondalia 4620 0.1395
37 1IN30002011727063 Sushilaben Babulal Shah 4525 0.1366
SHAH ANITA MANILAL
SHAH RAJENDRA BABULAL
38 1202890001333167 Dhruvin Bipinbhai Amin 4500 0.1359
39 1IN30154955425567 Kailashben Ashokkumar Patel 4500 0.1359
40 000511 Mahesh Naraindas Makhija 4200 0.1268
SARLA NARAINDAS MAKHIJA
41 1301870000313067 Arvind Kumar 3949 0.1193
42 007783 Shidharth Y Kusumgar 3850 0.1163
INDU Y KUSUMGAR
43 001894 Asif Ibrahim Dadarkar 3500 0.1057
HUMERA ASIF DADARKAR
44 1IN30143610804158 Baldev Ramdas Chawla 3500 0.1057
MEENA B CHAWLA
45 1IN30133019149827 Girish Laxmichand Shah 3500 0.1057
46 1IN30311613005305 Mohamad Sadiq Baig 3500 0.1057
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LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category)
Report Type : ALL
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Shree Steel wire Ropes

000539
000528

1204670000027251
005761

004439
IN30220111248087
IN30047610295245
002739

1204780000035190
001948

1206380000066139
1304140006308453
008140

IN30082910686810
1302590001413844

008709
008732
000505

1204520000058134
IN30074910458431
IN30021423772121
IN30198310749514

IN30098210396902
005925

1201750000052730
IN30088814404657

1203500000040537
005709

IN30002010440448
1304140007701921
1205230000000897
IN30023913605227
IN30113526576278
1302340000365626

IN30075711715003

1201980000205249
IN30311612238268
1204150000511057
IN30045010133763

002740
1203320006407604

IN30262010053897
001953

IN30001110486233
1302860000083669

: Public

Nipa Kinish Shah

KETKI NARESH SHAH

Uttamlal shah

SURESH SHAH

SQBHADRA SHAH

Vinaben Jayeshkumar Patel
Joban Suryakant Shah
SURYAKANT MULCHAND SHAH
Alpesh Shah

DINESH SHAH _
Divyang Bipinchandra Kapadia
VARSHA DIVYANG KAPADIA
Hasmukh Champaklal Shah
JYOTSNA HASMUKH SHAH
Yogesh Sagar

SANJAY SAGAR .
Manjulaben Narendrabhai Patel
Uttamlal shah

SUBHDRABEN $HAH

Deepal Pravinkumar Shah
Syed Sameer Raza

Rajesh R Shah

N R SHAH

Shah Kalpana Prakash
Jaiyesh C Gandhi

ADEETI JAIYESH GANDHI
Kalpana Mehta

Rahul H Shah

Sarla Naraindas Makhija
MAHESH NARAINDAS MAKHIJA
Manish Navinchandra Mehta
Anuradha Kulkarnsi

Deepak Sahadeo Bharati
Ashwinkumar Babulal Kothari
RUPABEN ASHWINKUMAR KOTHARI
Faruk Gafurbhai vahora

P VvV Parekh

Rajendra Kumar 3Jain

Ashish Hasmukhlal shah

ILA ASHISH SHAH

Dheeraj Kumar Bakrewal
Jitendra Popatlal Shah
JAYSHREE JITENDRA SHAH
Rajkumar Jain

Bijal Suresh Dalal

Chaman Lal palli

Gopi Naramparambath

Kiran Ramesh Gandhimutha
Mihir Jayesh Gandhi

YAM¥NI JAYESH GANDHI
Ramila Dilip Savla

DIPAN DILIP SAYLA
Rohitkumar vrujlal Parekh
sureshkumar Manilal Upadhyay
Meetkumar Mahendrabhai Patel
Jagdish Lachhmandas Tejuja
USHA JAGDISH TEJUJA

Uday Sagar

SANJAY SAGAR

Harsha Parmanand Patel
PARMANAND NATWARLAL PATEL
Ruchi Bansal

Gaurang Parikh

NATWARLAL PARIKH

SUSHILA PARIKH

Kalpana M Shah

MILAN J SHAH

Kanubhai Jivram Upadhyay

Limited

TOP SHAREHOLDERS :

LINK INTIME

100
SHARES PERCENTAGE
3500 0.1057
3500 0.1057
3500 0.1057
3430 0.1036
3360 0.1015
3150 0.0951
3150 0.0951
3150 0.0951
3000 0.0906
2940 0.0888
2766 0.0835
2630 0.0794
2590 0.0782
2520 0.0761
2450 0.0740
2450 0.0740
2450 0.0740
2450 0.0740
2440 0.0737
2359 0.0712
2303 0.0695
2200 0.0664
2200 0.0664
2170 0.0655
2170 0.0655
2100 0.0634
2100 0.0634
2100 0.0634
2030 0.0613
2000 0.0604
2000 0.0604
2000 0.0604
2000 0.0604
2000 0.0604
2000 0.0604
2000 0.0604
2000 0.0604
1972 0.0596
1960 0.0592
1890 0.0571
1837 0.0555
1800 0.0544
1750 0.0528
1750 0.0528
1750 0.0528
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited LINK INTIME

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) : Public —
Report Type : ALL TOP SHAREHOLDERS : 100
SR NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE
92 1IN30197510006933 Konooran Paulo Devassy 1750 0.0528
93 000531 Meena Kiran Parikh 1750 0.0528
KIRAN CHIMANLAL PARIKH
94 000567 Sameer J Shah 1750 0.0528
95 1202850000047310 Nila Kirtikumar Doshi 1721 0.0520
KIRTIKUMAR PRATAPRAI DOSHI
96 1IN30246110454978 varsha Rajni Sanghvi 1710 0.0516
97 1IN30143610032549 Hitendra H Shah 1680 0.0507
SONAL H SHAH
98 1IN30246110012875 Pritty Devi Sarawagi 1621 0.0490
99 1203530000002120 Mathurabai Pukharaj Metha 1600 0.0483
RAJMAL PUKHARAJ MEHATA
100 1203040000305631 John Pothala 1580 0.0477
'''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''' 857909 25.9070
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited LINK INTIME

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) : Promoters - ——— B
Report Type : ALL
SR NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 1IN30216410547667 Ashish Lachman Sajnani 78260 2.3633
2 IN30154959739999 Ashish Lachman Sajnani 1000 0.0302
3 1201090000833878 Chandru Ramchand chawla 585 0.0177
'''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''' 79845 T 2.4112
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited LINK INTIME

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) : Relatives Of Director —
Report Type : ALL

"~ SsRNo FOLTO NO NaME SHARES  PERCENTAGE

1 1IN30216410197337  vinod chandru chawla 39200 1.1838

"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 39200 1.1838
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited

LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS CATEGORYWISE (SUMMARY)

<----- DEMATED----- >  <----PHYSICAL----> <mmmmm oo TOT------------ >
CATEGORY SHARES HOLDERS SHARES HOLDERS SHARES VALUES PERCENT
Corporate Bodies 490560 1 0 0 490560 4905600.00 14.8139
(Promoter Co)
Clearing Members 716 6 0 0 716 7160.00 0.0216
Other Bodies 22380 14 29400 15 51780 517800.00 1.5636
Corporate
Directors 359430 2 0 0 359430 3594300.00 10.8540
Financial 240 1 0 0 240 2400.00 0.0072
Institutions
Hind* undivided 22408 26 70 1 22478 224780.00 0.6788
Family
Non Resident Indians 2380 2 0 0 2380 23800.00 0.0719
Non Resident (Non 701330 4 0 0 701330 7013300.00 21.1787
Repatriable)
Public 1118672 1243 444859 2018 1563531 15635310.00 47.2153
Promoters 79845 3 0 0 79845 798450.00 2.4112
Relatives Of Director 39200 1 0 0 39200 392000.00 1.1838
TOTAL : 2837161 1303 474329 2034 3311490 33114900.00 100.0000
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited

LINK INTIME

-
e

DISTRIBUTION OF SHAREHOLDING (RUPEES)

SHAREHOLDING OF NOMINAL NUMBER OF PERCENTAGE OF SHARE AMOUNT PERCENTAGE OF
SHARES SHAREHOLDERS TOTAL RS. TOTAL
1 -- 5000 2839 85.0764 4114170 12.4239
5001 -- 10000 294 8.8103 2152610 6.5004
10001 -- 20000 114 3.4162 1661900 5.0186
20001 -- 30000 24 0.7192 572790 1.7297
30001 -- 40000 17 0.5094 595170 1.7973
40001 -- 50000 11 0.3296 520750 1.5726
50001 -- 100000 17 0.5094 1189160 3.5910
100001 -- e dededededede 21 0.6293 22308350 67.3665
Total: 3337 100.0000 33114900 100.0000
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited
LIST OF TOP 250 SHAREHOLDERS

SRL FolioNo SHAREHOLDER' S NAME SHARES %
1 1302080000543839 Mahender Hiranand Bhojwani 700000 21.1385
2 1203790000038039 Bholenath Developers Limited 490560 14.8139
3 IN30216410199109 Chandru Ramchand Chawla 298695 9.0200
4 IN30036020087818 Hitesh Ramji Javeri 164597 4.9705
Radhabai Ramji Javeri
Harsha Hitesh Javeri
5 IN30154914052327 Surendra Ratilal Parikh 128177 3.8707
Urvashi Surendra Parikh
6 IN30216410547667 Ashish Lachman Sajnani 78260 2.3633
7 1203790000031373 Anil Lachman Sajnani 60735 1.8341
8 IN30154914052296 Urvashi Surendra Parikh 49700 1.5008
Surendra Ratilal Parikh
9 IN30216410197337 Vvinod Chandru chawla 39200 1.1838
10 1203320010158053 Abhay Harilal Shah 28250 0.8531
11 1201640200010701 Deepinder Singh Poonian 25226 0.7618
12 IN30267932499583 Kailashben Ashokkumar Patel 24000 0.7247
13 IN30154939666257 Ashokkumar Babalbhai Patel 23000 0.6946
14 1202890000879127 Babalbhai ManiTlal Patel 19570 0.5910
15 IN30045010599444 Mahendra Girdharilal 18954 0.5724
16 IN30429512869573 Jitendra Ratilal Parikh 17500 0.5285
Brijen Jitendra Parikh
17 IN30246110012890 Sanjaykumar Sarawagi 17078 0.5157
18 IN30068510288376 Abhaykumar Harilal Shah 12980 0.3920
19 IN30023913540867 Pallavi G P 12705 0.3837
20 1201980000181797 Vvipul Rajendrabhai Gandhi 11000 0.3322
21 IN30154917327362 varsha Pawan Mallawat 10648 0.3215
Pawan Mallawat
22 1208550000001189 Virtue Ceramics Private Limited 9995 0.3018
23 1206220000007696 Nipa Anil Shah 9368 0.2829
24 IN30045010256018 Kundan Navinchandra Doshi 9086 0.2744
Navinchandra Bachubhai Doshji
25 IN30273410077657 Giriraj Navander 8001 0.2416
26 1204550000359254 Abhay Harilal Shah 7459 0.2252
27 1206220000007702 Gopi Alpesh Shah 7400 0.2235
28 IN30045010908952 Patel Hitesh I. 7151 0.2159
29 IN30154919251431 Anju Agarwalla 7077 0.2137
Shyam Sundar Agarwalla
30 IN30002011262129 Anita Manilal Shah 6824 0.2061
Rajendra Babulal shah
31 IN30068510295710 Nilesh N Shah 6650 0.2008
Nagindas J Shah
32 IN30034311280736 Chandubhai Dhanabhai vaghela 6492 0.1960
33 007518 Niche Exports Pvt Ltd 6300 0.1902
34 IN30097411618206 Nathabhai Bhikhabhai Patel 6000 0.1812
35 IN30047643480997 Nishit Shah 5460 0.1649
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited
LIST OF TOP 250 SHAREHOLDERS

SRL FolioNo SHAREHOLDER' S NAME SHARES %

36 1202550000122958 Dipesh Rajesh Kotadia 5250 0.1585

37 IN30188730003748 Rajesh Kumar Sharma 5218 0.1576

38 1203350002417202 Amit Nanalal Parikh 5185 0.1566
Sweeta Amit Parikh

39 1304140007310563 Jayant Share Broking Private Ltd 5000 0.1510

40 1304140007743107 Aditi Pratik Gandhi 5000 0.1510

41 1304140003926351 Pratik Rajendra Gandhi 5000 0.1510

42 1201090005024238 Udhani Sanjay Sureshkumar 5000 0.1510
Ayushi Sanjay Udhani

43 001797 Meena S Khilnani 4970 0.1501
Sharat Hariram Khilnani

44 008249 omprakash Jakhotia 4760 0.1437

45 005979 vasanti H Gondalia 4620 0.1395

46 IN30002011727063 SushiTlaben Babulal Shah 4525 0.1366
Shah Anita Manilal
Shah Rajendra Babulal

47 IN30154955425567 Kailashben Ashokkumar pPatel 4500 0.1359

48 1202890001333167 Dhruvin Bipinbhai Amin 4500 0.1359

49 000511 Mahesh Naraindas Makhija 4200 0.1268
Sarla Naraindas Makhija

50 1301870000313067 Arvind Kumar 3949 0.1193

51 007783 Shidharth Y Kusumgar 3850 0.1163
Indu Y Kusumgar

52 007801 Mehta & Shah capital Services Pvt Ltd 3780 0.1141

53 1201070000446159 Rajiv R Jagdale - Huf 3698 0.1117

54 1204670000027251 Vinaben Jayeshkumar Patel 3500 0.1057

55 000528 Uttamlal Shah 3500 0.1057
Suresh Shah
Subhadra shah

56 000539 Nipa Kinish Shah 3500 0.1057
Ketki Naresh Shah

57 001894 Asif Ibrahim Dadarkar 3500 0.1057
Humera Asif Dadarkar

58 002056 Kaushal Engineering Pvt Ltd 3500 0.1057

59 IN30143610804158 Baldev Ramdas Chawla 3500 0.1057
Meena B Chawla

60 IN30133019149827 Girish Laxmichand Shah 3500 0.1057

61 IN30311613005305 Mohamad Sadiq Baig 3500 0.1057

62 005761 Joban Suryakant Shah 3430 0.1036
suryakant Mulchand Shah

63 004439 Alpesh shah 3360 0.1015
Dinesh Shah

64 002739 Yogesh Sagar 3150 0.0951
Sanjay Sagar

65 IN30220111248087 Divyang Bipinchandra Kapadia 3150 0.0951
varsha Divyang Kapadia

66 IN30047610295245 Hasmukh Champaklal Shah 3150 0.0951
Jyotsna Hasmukh Shah

67 1204780000035190 Manjulaben Narendrabhai Patel 3000 0.0906

68 001948 Uttamlal Shah 2940 0.0888
Subhdraben shah
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited
LIST OF TOP 250 SHAREHOLDERS

SRL FolioNo SHAREHOLDER' S NAME SHARES %

69 1206380000066139 Deepal Pravinkumar Shah 2766 0.0835

70 1304140006308453 Syed Sameer Raza 2630 0.0794

71 IN30034320048430 Naresh Arjunlal Patel 2600 0.0785

72 008140 Rajesh R Shah 2590 0.0782
N R Shah

73 IN30082910686810 Shah Kalpana Prakash 2520 0.0761

74 008709 Kalpana Mehta 2450 0.0740

75 008732 Rahul H Shah 2450 0.0740

76 000505 Sarla Naraindas Makhija 2450 0.0740
Mahesh Naraindas Makhija

77 1302590001413844 Jaiyesh C Gandhi 2450 0.0740
Adeeti Jaiyesh Gandhi

78 1204520000058134 Manish Navinchandra Mehta 2440 0.0737

79 IN30074910458431 Anuradha Kulkarni 2359 0.0712

80 IN30021423772121 Deepak Sahadeo Bharati 2303 0.0695

81 IN30429520132812 walter D Souza 2240 0.0676

82 IN30198310749514 Ashwinkumar Babulal Kothari 2200 0.0664
Rupaben Ashwinkumar Kothari

83 IN30098210396902 Faruk Gafurbhai vahora 2200 0.0664

84 1201750000052730 Rajendra Kumar Jain 2170 0.0655

85 005925 P V Parekh 2170 0.0655

86 005709 Jitendra Popatlal Shah 2100 0.0634
Jayshree Jitendra Shah

87 1203500000040537 Dheeraj Kumar Bakrewal 2100 0.0634

88 IN30088814404657 Ashish Hasmukhlal sShah 2100 0.0634
Ila Ashish Shah

89 IN30002010440448 Rajkumar Jain 2030 0.0613

90 IN30034311251400 Patel Yogeshkumar Arjunlal 2021 0.0610

91 IN30023913605227 Gopi Naramparambath 2000 0.0604

92 IN30075711715003 Ramila Dilip Savla 2000 0.0604
Dipan Dilip Savla

93 IN30113526576278 Kiran Ramesh Gandhimutha 2000 0.0604

94 IN30311612238268 sureshkumar Manilal Upadhyay 2000 0.0604

95 1205230000000897 Chaman Lal pPalli 2000 0.0604

96 1201980000205249 Rohitkumar vrujlal Parekh 2000 0.0604

97 1302340000365626 Mihir Jayesh Gandhi 2000 0.0604
Yamini Jayesh Gandhi

98 1304140007701921 Bijal Suresh Dalal 2000 0.0604

99 1204150000511057 Meetkumar Mahendrabhai Patel 1972 0.0596

100 IN30045010133763 Jagdish Lachhmandas Tejuja 1960 0.0592
Usha Jagdish Tejuja

101 1204450000055592 Ghanshyam Das Sarada H.U.F. 1913 0.0578

102 002740 Uday Sagar 1890 0.0571
Sanjay Sagar

103 1203320006407604 Harsha Parmanand Patel 1837 0.0555
Parmanand Natwarlal Patel
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited
LIST OF TOP 250 SHAREHOLDERS

SRL FolioNo SHAREHOLDER' S NAME SHARES %

104 IN30262010053897 Ruchi Bansal 1800 0.0544

105 IN30197510006933 Konooran Paulo Devassy 1750 0.0528

106 IN30001110486233 Kalpana M Shah 1750 0.0528
Milan J Shah

107 1203070000440453 Ram Nivas Amit Kumar Sarda . 1750 0.0528

108 1302860000083669 Kanubhai 3Jivram Upadhyay 1750 0.0528

109 000531 Meena Kiran Parikh 1750 0.0528
Kiran chimanlal Parikh

110 000567 Sameer J Shah 1750 0.0528

111 001953 Gaurang Parikh 1750 0.0528
Natwarlal Parikh
sushila parikh

112 005658 Mamta Holdings Pvt Ltd 1750 0.0528

113 005436 Ganesh Computronics Pvt Ltd 1750 0.0528

114 005456 Krishna Suppliers Pvt Ltd 1750 0.0528

115 005457 Krishna Advisors Pvt Ltd 1750 0.0528

116 005459 Maharshi Agro pPvt Ltd 1750 0.0528

117 005462 Marvel Exports India Pvt Ltd 1750 0.0528

118 005492 Soubhagya Finance Pvt Ltd 1750 0.0528

119 005425 Akhi11 Marketing Pvt Ltd 1750 0.0528

120 1202850000047310 Nila Kirtikumar Doshi 1721 0.0520
Kirtikumar Prataprai Doshi

121 IN30246110454978 varsha Rajni Sanghvi 1710 0.0516

122 IN30246110322755 Darsh Finstock Pvt Ltd 1702 0.0514

123 IN30143610032549 Hitendra H Shah 1680 0.0507
sonal H Shah

124 1201130000909480 virendra Himatlal Shah Huf 1655 0.0500

125 IN30246110012875 Pritty Devi Sarawagi 1621 0.0490

126 1203530000002120 Mathurabai Pukharaj Metha 1600 0.0483
Rajmal Pukharaj Mehata

127 1203040000305631 John Pothala 1580 0.0477

128 IN30011810040411 Manju Gupta 1541 0.0465
S C Gupta

129 IN30247011441938 Ashwin J Shah 1540 0.0465
Nipuna A Shah

130 1203250000014766 Yogesh Balwantrai Shah 1540 0.0465
Aarti Yogesh Shah

131 004366 The Empire Finance Company Ltd 1540 0.0465

132 IN30042510083863 Nilam Harishchandra Morliwala 1529 0.0462

133 1201090008370250 M/S.Azad Finance And Trading 1501 0.0453
Investments Ltd

134 1201750000086331 Pavan Kumar Taparia 1500 0.0453

135 1207100000095495 vinodchandra Babaldas Shah 1500 0.0453
Pushpaben Vvinodbhai Shah

136 IN30051317667185 Dharman H Daftary 1500 0.0453

137 IN30127630685946 Ashokkumar Chhotalal Doshj 1500 0.0453

138 IN30012611108307 Harshad shantilal Shah 1470 0.0444
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited
LIST OF TOP 250 SHAREHOLDERS

IN30002010966568
1304140002417543

1203070000435071
1203790000034619
1204830000033042

1203440000084701

1201130000475701
1302590000364382

IN30068510429654
IN30068510429662
IN30284710044102
IN30429510329503

001946
002054
002025
002043
002044
002045
002881
002899
002144
002145
008791
008114

1202300000003739
1202000000008693
1204720012321713
IN30226910632920
IN30058910236382
IN30002010971549

005851
IN30214810038588
1204940000279562

Heena Pravin Shah
Niraj Pravin Shah ]
Yamini Jagdish Marfatia

Jagdish Shantilal Marfatia

Manju Bajaj
Bhupendra Pritamlal Shah

Rajesh Mangalji Mehta
varsha Rajesh Mehta
Virendra R. Doshi

Veena Virendra Doshi
Pankaj Prabhudas Kanabar

Bharat Natwarlal Kadakia
Amita Bharat Kadakia
Nilesh N sShah

Nagindas J Shah
Shailesh Mohanlal shah

Vikesh Shah

Nutan Shah

Anoop Khemji Shethia
Nirmala Anoop Shethia
Mohan Shirgaokar
Kalpana Shirgaokar
Kantilal Khemji Shethia
Ramila Kantilal Shethia
Parikh Kalawati B
Babubhai chandulal
Parikh Babubhai Punamlal
Kalawati Babubhai
Prakashbhai Parikh
Smita Parikh

Dinkarrao Jadhav

Satyajit Dhinkarrao Jadhav

Dinkarrao Jadhav
Satyajit Dinkarrao Jadhav
Kalavati Parikh
Babulal Parikh
Babubhai Parikh
Kalavati Parikh
Ophelia Nazareth
Vivienne D'Lima
Yogin M Sabnis

B Vinayaka Rama Rau
Kamal Sindher

Mohanlal Sitaram Daga
vincent Patric Dsouza
Bhadreshkumar S shah
Anusha

Haresh M Sanghavi
Ashit H Sanghavi
Nainesh H Sanghavi
Ashish S Lakdawala

M Kubendrappa
Smita Kiran Panchal
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited
LIST OF TOP 250 SHAREHOLDERS

SRL FolioNo

172 1203530000001638
173 1202300001227126
174 IN30059710121635
175 003171

176 000509

177 1202890000487793
178 IN30160411583637
179 IN30226910057069
180 IN30002010480988
181 1202300000002530
182 1208130000010575
183 IN30143610033269
184 IN30198310992098
185 IN30198310749522
186 IN30245310248631
187 IN30051321786230
188 1201750000520386
189 IN30199111296500
190 IN30243710123625
191 IN30063640084423
192 IN30012610184265
193 1201750000097599
194 1203790000167975
195 001896

196 001933

197 004436

198 007076

199 008705

200 008547

201 1206220000004053
202 IN30082911859650
203 1202570000234314
204 1203320000648108
205 1301670000399079
206 1202890000973962
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Anita Dilip Oswal
Reena Rajendra Nangalia

Rupal A. Doshji
Ashok S. Doshi
Hemendra S Gandhi
Mita H Gandhi
Davinder Singh

Kantilal Ambaram Patel
Hansraj Chand Bhandari

I Syed Ali Abbas

Dilipkumar Gopaljibhai Datta
Sushma Kamal Sindher

Margi Mahavirbhai Tiwari

sonal H Shah

Hitendra H Shah

Hasumati Chandrakant Kothari
Chandrakant Babulal Kothari
Rupaben Ashwinkumar Kothari
Ashwinkumar Babulal Kothari
Ruchi Sinha

Snehal Dharman Daftary
Dharman Hemantkumar Daftary
Rajendra Kumar Jain (Huf)

Raj Vijaybhai Dave

varsha R chabhadia
Rasila A Chabhadia
Vikram Navinchandra Shah

vimla Devi Shroff
Kamlesh Suresh Kothari

Ritesh Rameshchandra Shah
Hetal Ritesh shah
Dinkar Shah

Aruna Shah

Daxesh Parikh

Priti Parikh

Veena Shah

Alpesh shah

Paru Bharat Shah
Bharat Ratilal Shah
Nishit Shah

Mahendra H. Dedhia
Chetna M. Dedhia
Alpesh Rajmal Shah

Ratilal Karsandas Patel
Parshotmbhai Patel

Yunus Umerbhai Rokadia
Nirav Pramodbhai Patel
Sunitaben Dineschandra Goyal
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited
LIST OF TOP 250 SHAREHOLDERS

SRL FolioNo
207 1203350001883781
208 1202890001333074
209 1201090008052363
210 1202890000207628
211 1201980000202778
212 1206380000160936
213 1204780000090043
214 1203690000092179
215 1201750000069841
216 1204780000076552
217 1207710000001277
218 1207710000013675
219 1205270000015521
220 1207600000018285
221 1201290000027454
222 IN30097412677911
223 IN30177410627977
224 IN30154959739999
225 IN30154952357397
226 IN30154932663192
227 IN30113526747627
228 IN30001110463981
229 IN30023950075882
230 IN30034310421230
231 IN30034310458684
232 IN30074910372678
233 IN30236510840659
234 IN30295120172547
235 IN30302851775764
236 IN30357510054619
237 1207830000124218
238 1202890000122238
239 1204720012426615
240 IN30214811062519
241 1205140000072171
242 1206220000004049
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Sneh Lata Sharma

Nimishaben Ratilal Modi
vinit Mahendrakumar 3Jain .
Kalubhai K Patel

Nishant Pravinbhai Parekh
Khyatiben Thakorbhai Mistry

Zinabhai chhubhqi V@ishnav
Parulben Zinabhai vaishnav
Aluri Sri Ranga Raja

Shobha Devi Jain

Patel Jyoti Sunilkumar

Suman Dahyabhai Prajapati
Himalay Kishanbhai Prajapati
Bhavna Jain

Kewalchand Navarathanmal

Ankai International Private Limited
Marwadi Shares And Finance Ltd.
Nirmala vasantlal Thakkar
Ashish Lachman Sajnani

Bijal Suresh Dalal

Mithila Shashank Ranade
Shashank Dattatray Ranade
Manoj Dhanraj Sanghvi

Neeta R Gothi
Rajesh N Gothi
Suresh Babu 3Johari
Sonia R. Kapoor
Vijay Kapoor

Parikh
Parikh

Manjula Nanalal
Nanalal Parshottam
vivek Goyal

Prem Ashok Menon

Heimvati Amit Mody
Amit Rajnikant Mody
Purnima Nagendra Mehta

Parthasarathy Krishnaswamy
Revathi Gopalan
Nareshkumar Keshavlal Patel

Norbert Oswald Dsouza

Ekta S
A $un11 Kumar
Anjula Mundada

Anil Rajmal Shah
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Shree Steel wire Ropes Limited
LIST OF TOP 250 SHAREHOLDERS

SRL FolioNo SHAREHOLDER' S NAME SHARES %

243 1301420000031871 Rajendra Laherchand Shah 980 0.0296
Prafulla Rajendra Shah

244 005922 Mahesh Narottam 980 0.0296

245 005970 Mukesh Babulal 980 0.0296

246 1201690000029538 Vijay Navanitlal Shah 930 0.0281
Bela Vvijay Shah

247 IN30311610409582 Rajan Khushiram Hotwani 914 0.0276
Kamal Rajan

248 IN30074910392665 Ankur Rajendra Shah 910 0.0275
Rajendra Laherchand Shah

249 008704 Ashok shah 910 0.0275

250 008807 Jeetendra R wadhwa 910 0.0275

Rijharam T wadhwa

TOTAL : 2730296 82.4492
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